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GENERAL NOTES - FLOOR PLAN Kahler Slater

1. VERIFY DIMENSIONS, CONDITIONS AND FINISHES PRIOR TO PRICING OR PROCEEDING experience deSlgn
WITH WORK.
2. DO NOT SCALE FROM DRAWINGS, BRING ANY DISCREPANCIES TO ARCHITECTS
ATTENTION IMMEDIATELY.
3. COORDINATE LOCATIONS AND QUANTITY OF WORK WITH MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL AND
PLUMBING CONTRACTORS.
4. REFER TO PARTITION SCHEDULE ON G0.60 FOR TYPICAL PARTITION TYPES. STAIRS,
ELEVATOR, MECHANICAL AND OTHER SHAFT WALLS TO HAVE 2-HOUR FIRE RATING.

GUESTROOM CORRIDOR WALLS TO HAVE 1/2 HOUR FIRE RATING. WALLS SEPARATING
1 2 3 4 5 6 ADJACENT GUESTROOMS TO HAVE 1 HOUR FIRE RATING.
5. PIPING, CONDUIT AND RELATED MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL ITEMS SHALL BE

CONCEALED WITHIN GYPSUM BOARD FURRING IN FINISHED AREAS
1 6. PROVIDE METAL PLATE AND/OR WOOD BLOCKING IN ALL WALLS & PARTITIONS IN PUBLIC
‘ ‘ AND PRIVATE SPACES FOR ALL WALL-MOUNTED EQUIPMENT, INCLUDING BUT NOT
120' - 4" LIMITED TO: LIGHT FIXTURES, MIRRORS, AND TOILET ACCESSORIES. VERIFY LOCATION
14 ] ... ... ," - o 3 WITH ELEVATIONS AND EQUIPMENT
24'-0 31'-0 48'-0 14'-8 1 -4 7. CONFIRM ALL INTERIOR UNIT WALLS WITH ENLARGED TYPICAL UNIT PLANS.
28" - 10" 18'- 0" 11'- 0 3/4" 62" - 5 1/4" @ 8. BRING ANY DISCREPANCIES TO ARCHITECTS ATTENTION IMMEDIATELY.

RO 9. SEE SHEET A4.40 - A4.50 FOR ENLARGED UNIT PLANS
10. PROVIDE SOLID BLOCKING AT ALL TOILETS AND BATHTUBS FOR FUTURE INSTALLATION

OF GRAB BARS. INSTALL PER FHA GUIDELINES AND REQUIREMENTS.

11. REFER TO STANDARD MOUNTING HEIGHTS AS SHOWN ON SHEET G0.60 FOR ALL
BATHROOM ACCESSORIES AND REQUIRED GRAB BARS.

12. ALL UNITS TO BE TYPE B ACCESSIBLE UNITS UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

13. SEE A5.20 FOR ENLARGED BALCONY PLANS AND ELEVATIONS.

14. SEE A5.50 FOR TYPICAL FIRE BLOCKING DETAILS
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Kahler Slater

GENERAL NOTES - FLOOR PLAN experience design
1.V\\//IIETR}-IIFV\\(/8:?MKI.ENSIONS’ CONDITIONS AND FINISHES PRIOR TO PRICING OR PROCEEDING

2. DO NOT SCALE FROM DRAWINGS, BRING ANY DISCREPANCIES TO ARCHITECTS
ATTENTION IMMEDIATELY.

3. COORDINATE LOCATIONS AND QUANTITY OF WORK WITH MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL AND
PLUMBING CONTRACTORS.

4. REFER TO PARTITION SCHEDULE ON G0.60 FOR TYPICAL PARTITION TYPES. STAIRS,
@ @ @ @ @ @ @ ELEVATOR, MECHANICAL AND OTHER SHAFT WALLS TO HAVE 2-HOUR FIRE RATING.
GUESTROOM CORRIDOR WALLS TO HAVE 1/2 HOUR FIRE RATING. WALLS SEPARATING
ADJACENT GUESTROOMS TO HAVE 1 HOUR FIRE RATING.

7/19/2018 3:35:00 PM

1 5. PIPING, CONDUIT AND RELATED MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL ITEMS SHALL BE
CONCEALED WITHIN GYPSUM BOARD FURRING IN FINISHED AREAS
| 6. PROVIDE METAL PLATE AND/OR WOOD BLOCKING IN ALL WALLS & PARTITIONS IN PUBLIC
120" - 4" AND PRIVATE SPACES FOR ALL WALL-MOUNTED EQUIPMENT, INCLUDING BUT NOT
LIMITED TO: LIGHT FIXTURES, MIRRORS, AND TOILET ACCESSORIES. VERIFY LOCATION
1"-4"— | 24' - 0" | 31'-0" | 48' - 0" | 14' - 8" | A—1-4" WITH ELEVATIONS AND EQUIPMENT
* * * * * 7. CONFIRM ALL INTERIOR UNIT WALLS WITH ENLARGED TYPICAL UNIT PLANS.
8. BRING ANY DISCREPANCIES TO ARCHITECTS ATTENTION IMMEDIATELY.
9. SEE SHEET A4.40 - A4.50 FOR ENLARGED UNIT PLANS
10. PROVIDE SOLID BLOCKING AT ALL TOILETS AND BATHTUBS FOR FUTURE INSTALLATION
OF GRAB BARS. INSTALL PER FHA GUIDELINES AND REQUIREMENTS.
11. REFER TO STANDARD MOUNTING HEIGHTS AS SHOWN ON SHEET G0.60 FOR ALL
BATHROOM ACCESSORIES AND REQUIRED GRAB BARS.
12, ALL UNITS TO BE TYPE B ACCESSIBLE UNITS UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.
13. SEE A5.20 FOR ENLARGED BALCONY PLANS AND ELEVATIONS.
14. SEE A5.50 FOR TYPICAL FIRE BLOCKING DETAILS
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Kahler Slater

GENERAL NOTES - FLOOR PLAN experience design

1. VERIFY DIMENSIONS, CONDITIONS AND FINISHES PRIOR TO PRICING OR PROCEEDING
WITH WORK.

2. DO NOT SCALE FROM DRAWINGS, BRING ANY DISCREPANCIES TO ARCHITECTS
ATTENTION IMMEDIATELY.

3. COORDINATE LOCATIONS AND QUANTITY OF WORK WITH MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL AND
PLUMBING CONTRACTORS.

4. REFER TO PARTITION SCHEDULE ON G0.60 FOR TYPICAL PARTITION TYPES. STAIRS,
1 2 3 4 5 6 ELEVATOR, MECHANICAL AND OTHER SHAFT WALLS TO HAVE 2-HOUR FIRE RATING.
GUESTROOM CORRIDOR WALLS TO HAVE 1/2 HOUR FIRE RATING. WALLS SEPARATING
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ADJACENT GUESTROOMS TO HAVE 1 HOUR FIRE RATING.
1 5. PIPING, CONDUIT AND RELATED MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL ITEMS SHALL BE
| CONCEALED WITHIN GYPSUM BOARD FURRING IN FINISHED AREAS
o 6. PROVIDE METAL PLATE AND/OR WOOD BLOCKING IN ALL WALLS & PARTITIONS IN PUBLIC
120'-4 AND PRIVATE SPACES FOR ALL WALL-MOUNTED EQUIPMENT, INCLUDING BUT NOT
. . . . . | qogn LIMITED TO: LIGHT FIXTURES, MIRRORS, AND TOILET ACCESSORIES. VERIFY LOCATION
-4 24'-0 | 31'-0 A 48 -0 k 14°-8 b V-4 WITH ELEVATIONS AND EQUIPMENT
7. CONFIRM ALL INTERIOR UNIT WALLS WITH ENLARGED TYPICAL UNIT PLANS.
8. BRING ANY DISCREPANCIES TO ARCHITECTS ATTENTION IMMEDIATELY.
9. SEE SHEET A4.40 - A4.50 FOR ENLARGED UNIT PLANS
10. PROVIDE SOLID BLOCKING AT ALL TOILETS AND BATHTUBS FOR FUTURE INSTALLATION
OF GRAB BARS. INSTALL PER FHA GUIDELINES AND REQUIREMENTS.
11. REFER TO STANDARD MOUNTING HEIGHTS AS SHOWN ON SHEET G0.60 FOR ALL
BATHROOM ACCESSORIES AND REQUIRED GRAB BARS.
12. ALL UNITS TO BE TYPE B ACCESSIBLE UNITS UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.
13. SEE A5.20 FOR ENLARGED BALCONY PLANS AND ELEVATIONS.
14. SEE A5.50 FOR TYPICAL FIRE BLOCKING DETAILS
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